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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #2 Count: 20 Move: 20
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #3 Count: 36 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #4 Count: 56 Move: 20
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #5 Count: 72 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #6 Count: 80 Move: 8
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #7 Count: 96 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #8 Count: 128 Move: 32
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #9 Count: 136 Move: 8
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #10 Count: 152 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #11 Count: 168 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #12 Count: 184 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #13 Count: 244 Move: 60

Set 13
Counts 60
Float 16
4.
U RO Halt 44
123
111
n i 1£z
U N

90

o
=

[}

. B

§8922
éa .31%52,
14. a%a ; g I
igh I
113 36[16 a[

2012 Blue Valley North High School Band
Marion Roberts, Director

Drill Design by Terry Williams

Jericho Show Design
www.jerichoshowdesign.com

Director Viewpoint

Licensed to: Jericho Show Design Created on Pyware 3D.

¥




Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #14 Count: 268 Move: 24
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #15 Count: 284 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #16 Count: 304 Move: 20
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #17 Count: 322 Move: 18
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #18 Count: 330 Move: 8
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #19 Count: 346 Move: 16
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set:

Set #20 Count: 366 Move: 20
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set #21 Count: 374 Move: 8
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #22 Count: 382 Move: 8
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Drill: Maya! Part 1 Set: Set #23 Count: 390 Move: 8
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